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10:00 OPENING SESSION @@ ®
105 COVID-19 - LESSONS

ULTRASOUND @
COURSE

WORKSHOP FOR
RESIDENTS

: LEARNED Working station 1: | Test yourself: Am | ready
10:30 Shoulder for the board exam?
10:45 . o
Working station 2:
11:00 Hip & Achilles )
115 tendon FRACTURES @
. Working station 3: AND PITFALLS
11:30 ;
Rheumatism
11:45 Working station 4. WORKSHOP FOR )
12:00 LUNCHSYMPOSIUM @@ Peripheral nerve | RESIDENTS SGNM-SSMN @
1245 Siemens Healthcare AG, ultrasound Testyourself: Am Iready | posTER
"~ Philips AG and GE Medical forthe board exam? SESSION
1230 systems (Schweiz) AG
12:45 e
13:00 INDUSTRY SESSION SGR-SSR )
1315 OncoBeta GmbH POSTER WALKING
! TOUR
1330 INNOVATIONSAND @
13:45 ONE ABDOMINAL @ WOMEN'SIMAGING ~ @ THEIR IMPLEMENTATION NEUROIMAGING/ @ INDUSTRY SESSION @@ ®
14:00 CASE -~ THREE LESSONS IN RADIOGRAPHERS CARDIOVASCULAR ) TrasouND @ 'Ncepto Medical I—
DAILY WORK
14115 COURSE
§ Working station 1:
=0 Shoulder
14:45 Working station 2:
15:00 Hip & Achilles SSER
1515  RADIOLOGICAL- @ MUSCULOSKELETAL ~ @ JOINTSESSION ~ ®®  RADIOPHARMACY/ @ 70" GENERALASSEMBLY
1530 PATHOLOGICAL IMAGING SVMTR-ASTRM/SSRMP THERAPY Working station 3:
CORRELATION Fnication i Rheumatism
Optimisation in CT
15:45 Lung: Correlation between . P ’ ) ’
imaging features and imaging: Tips and tricks Working station 4:
16:00 histology for everyday use Peripheral nerve
16:15 ultrasound
16:30  JOINT SESSION T
16:45 SGRL SSS/SSEMP ¢ 'NDUSTRYSESSION @ ONCOLOGY/VARIA @
————— buatana multi-ener:
700 gy Terumo (Deutschland) GmbH SVMTR-ASTRM @
1715 SGUM-SSUM f;gSLER WALKING
1730 JOINT SESSION @ CHEST IMAGING ° GENERAL ASSEMBLY

17:45 SGR-SSR/SVMTR-ASTRM
MR Safety Course - State
18:00 o art in MR- security
1815

18:30
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08:00
0815
08:30
08:45

09:00

09:15
09:30
09:45

10:00

10:15
10:30
10:45

ABDOMINAL IMAGING @

MYOCARDIAL DISEASES @

JOINT SESSION
SGNM- SSMN/SSRMP
New tracers in nuclear
medicine

PROSTATE CANCER ([

IN THE HEART OF
RADIOGRAPHERS
ACTIVITY

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

SCHINZ LECTURE [ J

12:00
1215
12:30
12:45

LUNCH SYMPOSIUM @ ®
Bayer (Schweiz) AG

13:00
1315
13:30
13:45

14:00

1415
14:30
14:45

SGR-SSR
GENERAL ASSEMBLY

MOLECULAR IMAGING @
AS A PRECISION MEDICINE
TOOL IN DEMENTIA

LUNCH SYMPOSIUM [ ]
Bracco Suisse SA

ASSEMBLEE DES [ )
DELEGUES ASTRM/
DELEGIERTEN-
VERSAMMLUNG

SVMTR-ASTRM NEWS @

INDUSTRY SESSION [ J
Boston Scientific AG

JOINT SESSION
SSVIR/SSRMP
Insight in fusion imaging and
navigation in IR

PRIVATE
RADIOLOGISTS
MEETING

SCIENTIFIC [
SESSION
Paediatric imaging

SSSR
GENERAL
ASSEMBLY

SCIENTIFIC [ J
BREAKFAST
Q&ABOARD @
EXAMINATION

INDUSTRY SESSION o
Abbott Vascular

15:00
15:15
15:30

15:45

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

LATEST

DEVELOPMENTS IN
MUSCULOSKELETAL MRI
SEQUENCES

Common and emerging
clinical applications

17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45

18:00

18:15
18:30

JOINT SESSION [ L)
SGR-SSR/SVMTR-ASTRM/
SSRMP

Radiation protection
course

RADIATION [
PROTECTION SESSION
Organised by SGNM-SSMN

INDUSTRY SESSION [
Advanced Accelerator
Applications, a Novartis
company

SGNM-SSMN
GENERAL ASSEMBLY

MAMMA MIA [

SSVIR
GENERAL ASSEMBLY

SGPR-SSRP
GENERAL
ASSEMBLY

WORKING GROUP
CARDIAC IMAGING
GENERAL
ASSEMBLY

MEDICAL IMAGING [ J
EVOLUTION TRENDS
Involvement of
radiographers

CASE BASED LEARNING @
SESSION FOR RESIDENTS
How to survive the
nightshifts?

SSVIRSESSION @
Latest insights

on endovascular
treatment for PAD

INDUSTRY [ J
SESSION

Abbott Vascular

your Society
Evening

18:00 SCR’22 SOCIETY EVENING - GUIDED TOUR, DINNER, PARTY

ticket!

SCIENTIFIC SESSION [
Cardiac and vascular imaging




HALLE 4C

LA SARINE

SGR-SSR OFFICIAL TRAINING AND CONTINUING
EDUCATION COURSE CO-ORGANISED WITH THE
SWISS SOCIETY OF SENOLOGY - SGS-SSS

IMAGING AND MANAGEMENT OF THE
FEMALE BREAST

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45

PRECANCEROUS BREAST LESIONS -
FROM PATHOLOGY TO IMAGING AND TREATMENT

09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
1115
11:30
11:45

WOMEN AT RISK -

DEVELOPMENTS IN COUNSELLING AND SCREENING

MANAGEMENT OF THE AXILLA

UPDATE ON
RADIONUCLIDE
THERAPY

NEW ADVANCES ([
IN CARDIOVASCULAR
IMAGING WITH CZT
CAMERAS

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

LUNCH SYMPOSIUM
Guerbet AG

13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
1415
14:30
14:45
15:00
1515
15:30
15:45

NEW TECHNOLOGY IN BREAST IMAGING

MANAGEMENT OF THE BREAST

CLOSING REMARKS

16:00






