# SCR'22 JUNE 23-25 | FORUM FRIBOURG

## THE SWISS MEETING FOR MEDICAL IMAGING SPECIALISTS DIAGNOSIS AND TREATMENT









### THURSDAY, JUNE 23, 2022

	HALLE 4C	LA SARINE	HALLE 6	ROOM 3E	LE CHÂLET	ROOM 3AB	EXHIBITION AREA
10:00           10:15           10:30           10:45           11:00           11:15           11:30           11:45           12:00	OPENING SESSION ••• COVID-19 - LESSONS LEARNED				ULTRASOUND COURSE Working station 1: Shoulder Working station 2: Hip & Achilles tendon Working station 3: Rheumatism Working station 4: Peripheral nerve	WORKSHOP FOR RESIDENTS Test yourself: Am I ready for the board exam?	FRACTURES AND PITFALLS SGNM-SSMN
12:15 12:30 12:45 <b>13:00</b> 13:15	Siemens Healthcare AG, Philips AG and GE Medical Systems (Schweiz) AG			<b>INDUSTRY SESSION</b> OncoBeta GmbH	ultrasound	Test yourself: Am I ready for the board exam?	POSTER SESSION SGR-SSR • POSTER WALKING TOUR
13:30 13:45 <b>14:00</b> 14:15 14:30 14:45	ONE ABDOMINAL • CASE - THREE LESSONS	WOMEN'S IMAGING	INNOVATIONS AND THEIR IMPLEMENTATION IN RADIOGRAPHERS' DAILY WORK	NEUROIMAGING/ • CARDIOVASCULAR	ULTRASOUND • COURSE Working station 1: Shoulder	INDUSTRY SESSION •••	
<b>15:00</b> 15:15 15:30 15:45 <b>16:00</b>	RADIOLOGICAL- PATHOLOGICAL CORRELATION Lung: Correlation between imaging features and histology	MUSCULOSKELETAL • IMAGING	JOINT SESSION •• SVMTR-ASTRM/SSRMP Optimisation in CT imaging: Tips and tricks for everyday use	RADIOPHARMACY/ ● THERAPY	Working station 2: Hip & Achilles tendon Working station 3: Rheumatism Working station 4: Peripheral nerve	SSER GENERAL ASSEMBLY	
16:15 16:30 16:45 <b>17:00</b> 17:15	JOINT SESSION •• SGR-SSR/SSRMP Dual and multi-energy CT	INDUSTRY SESSION		ONCOLOGY/VARIA ●	ultrasound	SGUM-SSUM	SVMTR-ASTRM ● POSTER WALKING
17:30 17:45 <b>18:00</b> 18:15 18:30	JOINT SESSION SGR-SSR/SVMTR-ASTRM MR Safety Course – State of art in MR-security	CHEST IMAGING				GENERAL ASSEMBLY	TOUR



## FRIDAY, JUNE 24, 2022

	HALLE 4C	LA SARINE	HALLE 6		ROOM 3E	LE CHÂLET	ROOM 3AB	EXHIBITION AREA
08:00	ABDOMINAL IMAGING	JOINT SESSION	IN THE HEART OF	•		PRIVATE		
08:15		SGNM-SSMN/SSRMP	RADIOGRAPHERS			RADIOLOGISTS MEETING		
08:30		New tracers in nuclear medicine	ACTIVITY			MEETING		
08:45					INDUSTRY SESSION			
09:00					Boston Scientific AG			
09:15								
09:30	MYOCARDIAL DISEASES	PROSTATE CANCER			JOINT SESSION		SSSR	SCIENTIFIC •
09:45					SSVIR/SSRMP Insight in fusion imaging and		GENERAL ASSEMBLY	BREAKFAST
10:00			ASSEMBLÉE DES DÉLÉGUÉS ASTRM/	•	navigation in IR	SCIENTIFIC  SESSION		
10:15			DELEGUES ASTRM/ DELEGIERTEN-			Paediatric imaging		
10:30			VERSAMMLUNG					Q&A BOARD EXAMINATION
10:45								EXAMINATION
	SCHINZ LECTURE	MOLECULAR IMAGING  AS A PRECISION MEDICINE				SGPR-SSRP GENERAL		
11:15		TOOL IN DEMENTIA					WORKING GROUP CARDIAC IMAGING	
11:30			SVMTR-ASTRM NEWS	•	Abbott Vascular			
11:45	LUNCH SYMPOSIUM					ASSEMBLY	GENERAL	
<b>12:00</b> 12:15	Bayer (Schweiz) AG				CCVUD		ASSEMBLY	
12:30	-	LUNCH SYMPOSIUM			SSVIR GENERAL ASSEMBLY			_
12:45		Bracco Suisse SA						
13:00								
13:15								
13:30	SGR-SSR		ΜΑΜΜΑ ΜΙΑ					
13:45	GENERAL ASSEMBLY	RADIATION PROTECTION SESSION Organised by SGNM-SSMN						
14:00								
14:15								
14:30								
14:45								
15:00			MEDICAL IMAGING			SSVIR SESSION		
15:15			EVOLUTION TRENDS			Latest insights on endovascular		
15:30	DEVELOPMENTS IN MUSCULOSKELETAL MRI	INDUSTRY SESSION	radiographers			treatment for PAD		
15:45	SEQUENCES	Advanced Accelerator Applications, a Novartis			CASE BASED LEARNING			
16:00	Common and emerging	company			SESSION FOR RESIDENTS How to survive the			
16:15	clinical applications				nightshifts?			
16:30						INDUSTRY SESSION		
16:45		SGNM-SSMN GENERAL ASSEMBLY				Abbott Vascular		
	JOINT SESSION	OLNERAL AJJEMDLI			-			
17:15	SSRMP				Cardiac and vascular imaging			
17:30	Radiation protection							
17:45	course							
18:00			Don't forge					
18:15			your Societ Evening					
18:30			ticket!					

#### SATURDAY, JUNE 25, 2022

	HALLE 4C	LA SARINE
	SGR-SSR OFFICIAL TRAINING AND CONTINUING EDUCATION COURSE CO-ORGANISED WITH THE SWISS SOCIETY OF SENOLOGY – SGS-SSS IMAGING AND MANAGEMENT OF THE FEMALE BREAST	
<b>08:00</b> 08:15 08:30 08:45	PRECANCEROUS BREAST LESIONS – • • • FROM PATHOLOGY TO IMAGING AND TREATMENT	
09:00		
09:15 09:30 09:45 <b>10:00</b>	WOMEN AT RISK – • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	UPDATE ON RADIONUCLIDE THERAPY
10:15		
10:30 10:45	MANAGEMENT OF THE AXILLA	
11:00		NEW ADVANCES
11:15		IN CARDIOVASCULAR
11:30		CAMERAS
11:45		
<b>12:00</b> 12:15 12:30 12:45	LUNCH SYMPOSIUM Guerbet AG	
13:00		
13:15	NEW TECHNOLOGY IN BREAST IMAGING	
13:30		
13:45		
14:00		
14:15		
14:30	MANAGEMENT OF THE BREAST	
14:45		
15:00		
15:15		
15:30	CLOSING REMARKS	
15:45		

İi.